
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11 

12

13

14

15

16
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20
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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35

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No.
88

19

24

7

52

11 

777

77

22

21

374

33

70

12

49

16

211 

140

50

81

210

98

25

35

9

41

90

10

76

82

17

95

15

34

3

6

113 

85

87

Name
RESCH Roland 

SZKOPEK Pawel 

JERMAN Marko 

PROSENIK Janez 

PESEK Lukas 

SIKORA Ireneusz 

CHOY Martin 

CAMLEK Berto 

BUKOWSKI Daniel 

SCHAFZAHL Hannes 

GANGL Andreas 

HOFER Hannes 

RUZA Vladimir 

DANGL Patrick 

WOHNER Mike 

RICHTER Michael 

ZAJIC Tomas 

KONDRATOWICZ Mariusz

CHELKOWSKI Waldemar

WIESINGER Christian 

OUREDNICEK David 

OSKALDOWICZ Janusz 

KRALJIC Matej 

BEZZEGH Istvan 

NIMMERFOLL Jan 

POLAK Stanislav 

LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomie

DULIK Radoslav 

BALCAR Richard 

DURYNEK Mariusz 

GORKA Pawel 

DURYNEK Wojciech 

CIHAK Milos 

KALUZKA Piotr 

HOLBROOK Sabine 

MISTODE Ionut 

SCASNY Zdeno 

KREIDL Patrick 

CERNY Jaroslav 

FMN
OAMTC

PZM

AMZS

AMZS

ACCR

PZM

BFM

AMZS

PZM

OAMTC

OAMTC

OAMTC

SMF

OAMTC

OAMTC

OAMTC

ACCR

PZM

PZM

OAMTC

ACCR

PZM

AMZS

MAMS 

ACCR

ACCR

PZM

SMF

ACCR

PZM

PZM

PZM

ACCR

PZM

OAMTC

FRM 

SMF

OAMTC

SMF

Nat
AUT 

POL 

SLO

SLO

CZE 

POL 

BUL 

SLO

POL 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SVK

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

POL 

POL 

AUT 

CZE 

POL 

SLO

HUN 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

SVK

CZE 

POL 

POL 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

GER

ROM

SVK

AUT 

SVK

Competitor
Reitwagen-Racing 

Szkopek Team by Poland

Yamaha Maco Racing 

BMW AMD TREBNJE 

IV Racing 

BMW Sikora Motorsport 

BMW Motorrad Czech EK

Bertec Racing 

Zlotniccy Racing 

heating factory 

SG Fix Racing Team 

2 Rad Börse 

Amboseli Racing 

Motul Junak Kondratowic

AMK GDYNIA 

DAFITMOTORACING 

MD DEPALA VAS 

SuperBike Race Team 

Limousine Prague racing

KRTZ s.r.o. 

Team LRP Poland 

Yamaha Maco Racing Tea

BMW Sikora Team 

DRT DNES 

BMW Motorrad Czech 

DRT 

BMW Motorrad Czech 

BMW Polska 

ASL Team Racing Bucure

Motoclubbalaz 

MOTO-LG racing team 

Bike
BMW

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Yamaha 

BMW

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

BMW

BMW

Yamaha 

Kawasaki

BMW

BMW

BMW

Yamaha 

BMW

Kawasaki

BMW

BMW

Yamaha 

BMW

Yamaha 

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Suzuki

BMW

BMW

Ducati 

Class
SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

Tyre 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Laps
14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

9

9

7

Total Tm 
26:58.614 

27:09.451 

27:09.760 

27:11.250 

27:13.820 

27:15.156 

27:15.918 

27:20.583 

27:23.894 

27:33.198 

27:44.751 

27:51.514 

27:51.664 

27:52.038 

28:03.649 

28:08.417 

28:10.397 

28:15.929 

28:16.012 

28:17.448 

28:19.475 

28:19.587 

28:23.130 

28:23.192 

28:31.240 

28:31.333 

28:39.978 

28:44.505 

28:47.747 

28:50.986 

29:02.509 

27:03.165 

27:06.978 

27:34.557 

28:28.668 

18:34.523 

18:36.778 

14:49.691 

0.000 

Diff
10.837 

11.146 

12.636 

15.206 

16.542 

17.304 

21.969 

25.280 

34.584 

46.137 

52.900 

53.050 

53.424 

1:05.035 

1:09.803 

1:11.783 

1:17.315 

1:17.398 

1:18.834 

1:20.861 

1:20.973 

1:24.516 

1:24.578 

1:32.626 

1:32.719 

1:41.364 

1:45.891 

1:49.133 

1:52.372 

2:03.895 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:54.084 

1:55.309 

1:54.984 

1:55.346 

1:55.051 

1:55.210 

1:55.128 

1:55.773 

1:56.431 

1:57.093 

1:58.014 

1:58.406 

1:58.366 

1:58.538 

1:58.698 

1:58.552 

1:58.811 

1:59.888 

1:59.705 

1:58.651 

1:58.506 

1:58.817 

2:00.516 

1:59.577 

2:00.478 

2:00.123 

2:01.321 

2:00.773 

2:01.624 

2:01.687 

2:02.133 

2:03.202 

1:59.758 

2:04.576 

2:06.602 

1:59.729 

2:01.691 

1:59.985 

oints
26

20

16

13

11 
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9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps
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AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) SBKRace 1 Race (14 Laps) started at 17:46:52 
Pannoniaring 4,740 km 2015.05.30. 17:45 

Announcements 
Best lap #88 - 1:54.084 


